
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 
59 

97 

78 

314 

156 

76 

410 

69 

399 

72 

56 

117 

416 

77 

380 

350 

304 

370 

325 

373 

307 

320 

Name 
PARPELLA Sasha 

BARBERINI Francesco 

MAGALOTTI Denis 

CIMARELLI Franco 

REGGIANI Alessandro 

FLORIO Loris 

SCAGLIA Nemo 

BERETTA Alessandro 

BIOTTI Andrea 

RANNI Nicola 

FRACASSO Davide 

LICCIARDELLO Steve 

IOTTI Marco 

CARUSSO Giovanni 

TAMAROZZI Mattia 

BAIETTI Paolo 

MENTA Carmelo 

PELAGAGGE Michele 

GIGLIONE Nicola 

SIGNORILE Francesco 

CANCIELLO Arcangelo 

GALEA Joseph 

Best Tm 
1:57.260 

1:59.794 

2:00.790 

2:01.478 

2:02.247 

2:02.511 

2:02.573 

2:02.915 

2:05.289 

2:05.578 

2:06.839 

2:07.667 

2:07.684 

2:11.489 

2:13.231 

2:13.698 

2:14.644 

2:16.835 

2:19.028 

2:20.419 

2:37.971 

In Lap 
2 

6 

3 

1 

3 

1 

6 

3 

2 

3 

2 

6 

4 

3 

5 

5 

7 

2 

3 

3 

4 

0 

Diff 

2.534 

3.530 

4.218 

4.987 

5.251 

5.313 

5.655 

8.029 

8.318 

9.579 

10.407 

10.424 

14.229 

15.971 

16.438 

17.384 

19.575 

21.768 

23.159 

40.711 

Gap 

2.534 

0.996 

0.688 

0.769 

0.264 

0.062 

0.342 

2.374 

0.289 

1.261 

0.828 

0.017 

3.805 

1.742 

0.467 

0.946 

2.191 

2.193 

1.391 

17.552 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

3 

5 

3 

3 

7 

8 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

3 

5 

Club 
51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

51 EXPERIENCE 

VEL 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/05/2025 17:20:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 24 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - 51 EXPERIENCE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:01:53 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

24/05/2025 17:00 


